Twin Snakes in the Ameri-Cognitive Dissonance Price List

Contact Ashley Jaye Williams (AshleyJayeWilliams@gmail.com)
Works are listed in alphabetical order by title.

WORK TITLE ARTIST

Apple Anthony Le

4 Asking for It Ashley Jaye
‘ Williams
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Egg Mound Ashley Jaye
Williams

YEAR

2022

2022

2021

2023

MEDIUM

Acrylic with linocut print on
canvas with scroll framing

Broken car window glass,
resin, metal text, and
powdered pigment

Acrylic on stretched canvas

Pearl tipped straight pins,
glass balls, resin, plastic bag
armature, and powdered
pigment

SIZE

42 x 30.5 inches

20 x 15 x 10 inches

40 x 40 x 1.25 inches

16 x 13 x 10 inches

PRICE

2500

900

2020

700



Fa-Shun

I’'m A Baby One More Time

Left Un-red

Matilda

Anthony Le

Anthony Le

Anthony Le

Ashley Jaye
Williams

2019 -
2024

2024

2022

2024

Acrylic on stretched canvas 52 x42 x 1.5 inches

Acrylic on stretched canvas 20 x 16 x 0.5 inches

Acrylic on stretched canvas 12 x9 x 0.5 inches

Acrylic on unstretched canvas @ 54 x 50 inches
with grommets

5000

700

Sold

7000



Mia

Open MIC (Military Industrial
Complex)

Over or Under

Pigeon Legs

Reflective

Ashley Jaye
Williams

Anthony Le

Anthony Le

The Model Mutiny
Art Collective

Anthony Le

2024

2023

2022

2023

2022

Acrylic on unstretched canvas
with grommets

Acrylic on stretched canvas

Acrylic on unstretched canvas
with grommets

Apoxie, wood, wire, plastic,
acrylic paint and hair
sculpture

Acrylic on canvas with
reflective vinyl with scroll
framing

54 x 50 inches

30 x40 x 0.75 inches

40 x 61 inches

15 (h) x 7.5 (w) x 3 (d)
inches

61 x 31 inches

7000

3500

4000

2000

3500



Rose Colored Glasses

Still Life with Digital Domestic
Altar 2020

Tales Of Milk And Honey

Taxation Without
Representation

The Hedonic Treadmill

Ashley Jaye
Williams

Ashley Jaye
Williams

Anthony Le

Ashley Jaye
Williams

Ashley Jaye
Williams

2023

2022

2022

2024

2024

Acrylic on stretched canvas

Printed reproduction on
unstretched canvas

Acrylic on canvas with scroll
framing

Acrylic on stretched canvas

Acrylic on stretched canvas

40 x 30 x 0.75 inches

45 x 35 inches

37 x 28 inches

30 x40 x 0.75 inches

30 x40 x 0.75 inches

3500

100

2000

2000

3500



The Miracle Of Braids

Three Holes

Trust Pigeon

Voyeur Arc

Anthony Le

Ashley Jaye
Williams

Anthony Le

Ashley Jaye
Williams

2023

2023

2023

2022

Acrylic on stretched canvas 20 x 16 x 0.5 inches

Bowling ball, human hair, and = 18 x 8 x 8 inches
resin

Acrylic on canvas with scroll 60 x 31 inches
framing
Vintage metal “to do” list, 14 x 7 x 0.25 inches

paint, plastic eyes, and resin

700

Not For
Sale

4000

Sold



Ashley Jaye 2020 Acrylic on stretched canvas 54 x 48 x 1.25 inches 7000
Williams




