Twin Snakes in the Ameri-Cognitive Dissonance Price List Contact Ashley Jaye Williams (AshleyJayeWilliams@gmail.com)
Works are listed in alphabetical order by title.

WORK	TITLE	ARTIST	YEAR	MEDIUM	SIZE	PRICE
	Apple	Anthony Le	2022	Acrylic with linocut print on canvas with scroll framing	42 x 30.5 inches	2500
	Asking for It	Ashley Jaye Williams	2022	Broken car window glass, resin, metal text, and powdered pigment	20 x 15 x 10 inches	900
Content of the conten	Corporations Are People Who Don't Pay Taxes in 2020	Anthony Le	2021	Acrylic on stretched canvas	40 x 40 x 1.25 inches	2020
	Egg Mound	Ashley Jaye Williams	2023	Pearl tipped straight pins, glass balls, resin, plastic bag armature, and powdered pigment	16 x 13 x 10 inches	700

	Fa-Shun	Anthony Le	2019 - 2024	Acrylic on stretched canvas	52 x 42 x 1.5 inches	5000
Contract Con	I'm A Baby One More Time	Anthony Le	2024	Acrylic on stretched canvas	20 x 16 x 0.5 inches	700
	Left Un-red	Anthony Le	2022	Acrylic on stretched canvas	12 x 9 x 0.5 inches	Sold
	Matilda	Ashley Jaye Williams	2024	Acrylic on unstretched canvas with grommets	54 x 50 inches	7000

	Mia	Ashley Jaye Williams	2024	Acrylic on unstretched canvas with grommets	54 x 50 inches	7000
	Open MIC (Military Industrial Complex)	Anthony Le	2023	Acrylic on stretched canvas	30 x 40 x 0.75 inches	3500
OVER OR WIDER?	Over or Under	Anthony Le	2022	Acrylic on unstretched canvas with grommets	40 x 61 inches	4000
	Pigeon Legs	The Model Mutiny Art Collective	2023	Apoxie, wood, wire, plastic, acrylic paint and hair sculpture	15 (h) x 7.5 (w) x 3 (d) inches	2000
	Reflective	Anthony Le	2022	Acrylic on canvas with reflective vinyl with scroll framing	61 x 31 inches	3500

TAY'S	Rose Colored Glasses	Ashley Jaye Williams	2023	Acrylic on stretched canvas	40 x 30 x 0.75 inches	3500
	Still Life with Digital Domestic Altar 2020	Ashley Jaye Williams	2022	Printed reproduction on unstretched canvas	45 x 35 inches	100
	Tales Of Milk And Honey	Anthony Le	2022	Acrylic on canvas with scroll framing	37 x 28 inches	2000
TAXA TOTAL T	Taxation Without Representation	Ashley Jaye Williams	2024	Acrylic on stretched canvas	30 x 40 x 0.75 inches	2000
	The Hedonic Treadmill	Ashley Jaye Williams	2024	Acrylic on stretched canvas	30 x 40 x 0.75 inches	3500

	The Miracle Of Braids	Anthony Le	2023	Acrylic on stretched canvas	20 x 16 x 0.5 inches	700
	Three Holes	Ashley Jaye Williams	2023	Bowling ball, human hair, and resin	18 x 8 x 8 inches	Not For Sale
DIC5	Trust Pigeon	Anthony Le	2023	Acrylic on canvas with scroll framing	60 x 31 inches	4000
	Voyeur Arc	Ashley Jaye Williams	2022	Vintage metal "to do" list, paint, plastic eyes, and resin	14 x 7 x 0.25 inches	Sold

Your Dog Thinks I'm Barking	Ashley Jaye Williams	2020	Acrylic on stretched canvas	54 x 48 x 1.25 inches	7000	
-----------------------------	-------------------------	------	-----------------------------	-----------------------	------	--